COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES DIVISION ONE ASHBURTON PLACE - 17TH FLOOR BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02108

ORDER RECOGNIZING ACCREDITATION ORGANIZATION UNDER 950 CMR 12.204(2)(i) and 950 CMR 12.205(9)(c)(15)

Pursuant to the provisions of 950 Code of Massachusetts Regulations, Section 12.205(2)(i) and Section 12.205(9)(c)(15), I hereby recognize the following accreditation organization:

The American National Standards Institute (ANSI).

This order of recognition is effective as of June 1, 2007.

SO ORDERED

WILLIAM F. GALVIN

William F./Galvin

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Dated: May 30, 2007

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES DIVISION ONE ASHBURTON PLACE - 17TH FLOOR BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02108

Order Recognizing Accreditation organization under 950 CMR 12.204(2)(i) and 950CMR 12.205(9)(c)(15)

Pursuant to the provisions of 950 Code of Massachusetts Regulations, Section 12.205(2)(i) and Section 12.205(9)(c)(15), I hereby recognize the following accreditation organization:

The National Commission for Certifying Agencies

This order of recognition is effective as of June 1, 2007.

SO ORDERED

William F. Galvin

WILLIAM F. GALVIN.

Secretary of the Commonwealth Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Dated: May 2, 2007